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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

Najlepsza zawodniczka - styl motylkowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1010 2
50 Mot 30.31 523 200 Mot 2:34.72 487

2.  LIPKOWSKA Paulina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 884 2
100 Mot 1:12.60 446 50 Mot 32.16 438

3.  ŁUCZAK Anika 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 688 2
100 Mot 1:17.98 360 200 Mot 2:56.57 328

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1213 2
100 Mot 1:05.46 608 200 Mot 2:24.00 605 50 Mot 29.34 577

2.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 880 2
50 Mot 31.90 449 100 Mot 1:13.40 431

3.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 842 2
50 Mot 32.26 434 100 Mot 1:14.77 408

4.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park804 2
100 Mot 1:14.10 419 200 Mot 2:47.32 385 50 Mot 33.65 382

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 16 WKS Śląsk 1101 2
100 Mot 1:07.57 553 200 Mot 2:28.80 548 50 Mot 30.12 533

2.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1032 2
100 Mot 1:08.31 535 200 Mot 2:33.71 497

3.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 955 2
100 Mot 1:10.89 479 50 Mot 31.28 476

4.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 909 2
100 Mot 1:11.48 467 200 Mot 2:39.80 442

5.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 794 2
100 Mot 1:14.04 420 200 Mot 2:48.96 374

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1154 2
100 Mot 1:05.90 596 50 Mot 29.67 558 200 Mot 2:30.77 527

2.  RYFKA Maja 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1143 2
100 Mot 1:06.04 592 50 Mot 29.79 551

3.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1054 2
100 Mot 1:07.82 547 50 Mot 30.62 507

4.  MURAS Oliwia 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1005 2
50 Mot 30.67 505 100 Mot 1:09.89 500

5.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 967 2
50 Mot 30.93 492 100 Mot 1:11.07 475

6.  PODPORA Marta 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 826 2
50 Mot 32.51 424 100 Mot 1:15.17 402
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 4. - 5.11.2023

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PEDA Paulina 25 AZS AWF Katowice 1556 2
100 Mot 59.61 806 50 Mot 26.88 750

2.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 20 AZS AWF Warszawa 1552 2
100 Mot 59.59 807 50 Mot 26.94 745

3.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 22 AZS AWF Katowice 1369 2
50 Mot 27.59 694 100 Mot 1:03.23 675

4.  SOLAK Anna 23 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1218 2
100 Mot 1:04.83 626 50 Mot 29.09 592

5.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1213 2
100 Mot 1:05.46 608 200 Mot 2:24.00 605 50 Mot 29.34 577

6.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 18 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1154 2
100 Mot 1:05.90 596 50 Mot 29.67 558 200 Mot 2:30.77 527

7.  RYFKA Maja 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1143 2
100 Mot 1:06.04 592 50 Mot 29.79 551

8.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 16 WKS Śląsk 1101 2
100 Mot 1:07.57 553 200 Mot 2:28.80 548 50 Mot 30.12 533

9.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1054 2
100 Mot 1:07.82 547 50 Mot 30.62 507

10.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1032 2
100 Mot 1:08.31 535 200 Mot 2:33.71 497

11.  RUTKOWSKA Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1010 2
50 Mot 30.31 523 200 Mot 2:34.72 487

12.  MURAS Oliwia 17 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1005 2
50 Mot 30.67 505 100 Mot 1:09.89 500

13.  SOLIŃSKA Patrycja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 967 2
50 Mot 30.93 492 100 Mot 1:11.07 475

14.  DANILEWICZ Julia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 955 2
100 Mot 1:10.89 479 50 Mot 31.28 476

15.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 909 2
100 Mot 1:11.48 467 200 Mot 2:39.80 442

16.  LIPKOWSKA Paulina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 884 2
100 Mot 1:12.60 446 50 Mot 32.16 438

17.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 880 2
50 Mot 31.90 449 100 Mot 1:13.40 431

18.  SAMBORSKA Dagmara 15 AZS AWF Warszawa 842 2
50 Mot 32.26 434 100 Mot 1:14.77 408

19.  PODPORA Marta 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 826 2
50 Mot 32.51 424 100 Mot 1:15.17 402

20.  MARKOWSKA Justyna 15 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park804 2
100 Mot 1:14.10 419 200 Mot 2:47.32 385 50 Mot 33.65 382

21.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 794 2
100 Mot 1:14.04 420 200 Mot 2:48.96 374

26.  ŁUCZAK Anika 14 UKS SP-149 Łódź 688 2
100 Mot 1:17.98 360 200 Mot 2:56.57 328


